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First Name Last Name Organization Telephone E-Mail
1 Thorne Abbott TEC Incorporated 808-344-1595 teabbott@tecinc.com
2 Teffany Anderson University of Hawaii 808-956-3605 tranders@hawaii.edu
3 George Atta Group 70 International 808-523-5866 gatta@group70int.com
4 Morris Atta DLNR - LAND 808-587-0456 morris.m.atta@hawaii.gov
5 Todd Barnes USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-8598 todd.c.barnes@usace.army.mil
6 Larry Brewer EKNA Services 808-591-8553 larrybrewer@eknahawaii.com
7 Warren Bucher OCEANIT 808-531-3017 wbucher@oceanit.com
8 Edward Chen DOH/Clean Water Branch 808-586-4309 edward.chen@doh.hawaii.gov
9 Jackie Conant USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-0881 jacqueline.j.conant@usace.army.mil

10 Chris Conger Sea Grant / DLNR 808-587-0099 conger@hawaii.gov
11 Mark Ericksen Sea Engineering 808-259-7966 mericksen@seaengineering.com
12 Dolan Eversole US Sea Grant 808-587-0321 eversole@hawaii.edu
13 Sarah Falzarano USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-2036 sarah.r.falzarano@usace.army.mil
14 Chip Fletcher University of Hawaii 808-956-2582 fletcher@soest.hawaii.edu
15 Doug Fraser American Marine Corporation 808-479-8509 doug@amarinecorp.com
16 Peter Galloway USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-8416 peter.c.galloway@usace.army.mil
17 Lincoln Gayagas USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-7007 lincoln.c.gayagas@usace.army.mil
18 Kelley Hupp Hale Koa Hotel 808-955-9151 kelley.hupp@halekoa.com
19 Danielle Jayewardene NOAA Pacific Islands Regional Office 808-944-2162 danielle.jaywardene@noaa.gov
20 Amy Klein USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-7023 amy.s.klein@usace.army.mil
21 Dean Kokubun Moffatt & Nichol 808-533-7000 dkokubun@moffattnichol.com
22 Sam Lemmo OCCL/DLNR 808-587-0377 sam.j.lemmo@hawaii.gov
23 Annie Lovell EA Engineering, Science, and Technology 808-589-1455 x 106 alovell@eaest.com
24 Judy Mariant Wil Chee Planning Incorporated 808-596-4688 jmariant@wcphawaii.com
25 Darcy Marumoto USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-1907 darcy.marumoto@usace.army.mil
26 Damon McLaughlin Hale Koa Hotel 808-955-9192 damonm@halekoa.com
27 Brenda Nuding EA Engineering, Science, and Technology 808-589-1455 x 102 bnuding@eaest.com
28 Jessica Podoski USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-1680 jessica.h.podoski@usace.army.mil
29 Richard Price USACE, ERDC-EL 601-634-3636 richard.a.price@usace.army.mil
30 Bradley Romine University of Hawaii Coastal Geology 808-956-3605 romine@hawaii.edu
31 Nani Shimabuku USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-2940 lorayne.p.shimabuku@usace.army.mil
32 Rob Sloop Moffatt & Nichol 562-506-4975 rsloop@moffattnichol.com
33 David Smith SEA Engineering 808-259-7966 dsmith@seaengineering.com
34 Thomas Smith USACE, Honolulu District 808-438-0581 thomas.d.smith@usace.army.mil
35 Greg Takeshima DOH/Clean Water Branch 808-586-4309 greg.takeshima@doh.hawaii.gov
36 Elaine Tamape EKNA Services 808-591-8553 etamape@eknahawaii.com
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First Name Last Name Organization Telephone E-Mail
37 Holulii Tamayori USACE, Honolulu District 808-853-4937 holulii.k.tamayori@usace.army.mil
38 Oliver Vetter NMFS/Coral Reef Ecosystem Division 808-983-3718 oliver.vetter@noaa.gov
39 Dane Wicker Congressman C.K. Djou 808-541-2570 dane. wicker@mail.house.gov 
40 Jason Woll C&C Honolulu (DPR) 808-768-3049 jwoll@honolulu.gov
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